
1 蟹  江  快  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛教大附属名古屋中学 3 40.90 16.40 24.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.27 1.53-2 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 0 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 0 -1 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.19 0.91-2 -2 -1 -2

7 1A+1Lo+1Lo 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 0 -1

17.60 16.40

Skating Skills 2.00 2.813.25 3.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.443.00 2.50 1.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

24.50

2 増  子  幸  歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立守山中学校 1 37.85 13.07 24.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.39 0.71-4 -3 -3 -4

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.36 1.08-3 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

5 2S+1Eu+1S 2.20 -0.52 1.68-4 -5 -3 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.14 0.96-2 -3 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.00 2.240 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.41 1.09-4 -4 0 -3

15.18 13.07

Skating Skills 2.00 2.632.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.632.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.442.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.442.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

24.78
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3 井  脇  悠  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

至学館高校 2 33.00 10.36 23.14 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

2 CSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-3 -2 -2 -2

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -3 -4 -5

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

7 2T< < 1.04 -0.34 0.70-3 -3 -4 -3

8 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.30 0.96-3 -3 -2 -3

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

12.12 10.36

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.062.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.382.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

23.14

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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